
 
 

 
 
 

Sporting/SoCiAL DiAry 2023 
 
Wednesday 17th May     Midweek Invitation Tournament  
 
Sunday 21st May     Tournament – New Members 
 
Monday 29th May     BBQ, Fun Tournament 
 
Sunday 04th June     Vets Tournament Final     
        
Saturday 10th June     Social Tennis/Zeera 
 
Monday 19th June     Handicap Tournament Starts 
 
Sunday 25th June     Junior Finals Day 
 
Friday 30th June     Wine Tasting – Frank- VineKing, 8pm 
 
Saturday 1st July     Open Finals Day 
 
Tuesday 11th July     Midweek Invitation Tournament  
 
Thursday 03rd August     Italian Meal - Damiano 
 
Saturday 11th August     Andi Theokle – Art Gallery  
 
Saturday 26th August     Social Tennis/Quiz 
 
Monday 30st August      Bank Holiday Fun Tournament & BBQ 
 
Thursday 21st September     Midweek Invitation Tournament  
 
Saturday 9h September    Handicap Tournament Final 
 
Friday 22nd September     End of Season Party & Awards 
       Reigate Hill Golf Club 
 

If anyone wishes to host an evening of food and fun on a Thursday night, 
please let me know at rpltcsocial2022@gmail.com  
 
We will be adding in adhoc social events so please look out for details in the 
clubhouse and in the newsletter.  Looking forward to a fun summer  


